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	Motif
	% ORs with motif     
	average # motif/OR  

	
	
	
	regulated
	non-regulated  

	E-box
	CAXXTG
	96,3%
	5,0
	4,53

	Onecut Hox
	AATCAA
	100%
	6,83
	4,33

	Onecut Cut
	ATCGAT
	100%
	6,17
	4,95

	Acj6 Hox
	CAATTAT
	100%
	6,88
	5,50

	Acj6 Pou
	TGCAT/A
	100%
	12,94
	13,7



Core motif sequences used in bioinformatics search are mentioned. Each core motif was identified upstream of all analyzed ORs Except for E-box that was not found in the upstream region of Or19a.
